Name of the Corporate Debtor:

SARE REALTY PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 05-03-202

Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 114
(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

1; I7i§t of Creditors as on: 22-07-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Pawan Kumar Goyal; Process

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

49.91

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

25

89748395

21

57397939

0.41

4609434

27741022

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

15552602478

13784472629

99.50

1768129849

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

334901402

334901402

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

10218160

5309640

0.04

2086061

2822459

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

4609434

NA

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

15

12312217

11

6840250

0.05

1933310

3538657

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

15999782652

13854020458

1776758654

369003540

NA
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