Name of the Corporate Debtor: SARE REALTY PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 05-03-2021; List of Creditors as on: 22-07-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Pawan Kumar Goyal; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 11473

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	49.91	0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	25	89748395	21	57397939	0.41	0	4609434	27741022	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	9	15552602478	9	13784472629	99.50	0	1768129849	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	334901402	0	0		0	0	334901402	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)									NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	6	10218160	5	5309640	0.04	0	2086061	2822459	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)							4609434		NA
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	15	12312217	11	6840250	0.05	0	1933310	3538657	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)									NA
Total		56	15999782652	46	13854020458	100.00	0	1776758654	369003540	